
Removes 
lubricants, paints, 

ink, adhesives,
and sealants

Reference

Weight Length Width Height

Product Towel Packaging Content/Piece Case Qty. Pallet Qty.

76400903001

76400905001

10 lbs 15.06” 10.125” 7.87”

Dreumex Expert Wipes
White

Purple scrubber

Canister

Canister

90 ct.

90 ct.

6

6

50

50

SHIPPING
INFORMATION

To order, contact our sales team:
E sales-usa@dreumex.com
q 800-233-9382
www.dreumex.com

•   Removes the toughest dirt and soils
•   Strong cleaning without the use of ethanol or IPA (alcohol)
•   Quick absorption that will not redeposit residue back onto      
     hands or surfaces
•   Strong towel with industrial cleaning power
•   No harsh chemical smell

Introducing the NEW
Dreumex Expert Wipes

051722

70 years of knowledge and experience

World class solutions
Superior customer service

GIVE IT A TRY!
Contact our sales team to 
request a sample today.


