

Introducing the NEW Dreumex Expert Wipes



Product	Towel	Reference	Packaging	Content/Piece	Case Qty.	Pallet Qty.
Dreumex Expert Wipes	White	76400903001	Canister	90 ct.	6	50
	Purple scrubber	76400905001	Canister	90 ct.	6	50

SHIPPING INFORMATION	Weight	Length	Width	Height
	10 lbs	15.06"	10.125"	7.87"

- Removes the toughest dirt and soils
- Strong cleaning without the use of ethanol or IPA (alcohol)
- Quick absorption that will not redeposit residue back onto hands or surfaces
- Strong towel with industrial cleaning power
- No harsh chemical smell

GIVE IT A TRY!

Contact our sales team to request a sample today.

70 years of knowledge and experience

World class solutions

Superior customer service

To order, contact our sales team:

☐ sales-usa@dreumex.com

C 800-233-9382

www.dreumex.com